
Number

Construction

C
LY

D
E

 M
O

R
R

IS B
LV

D
 S

A
E
R

O
S

PA
C

E
 B

LVD

R
IC

H
A

R
D

 P
E

T
T

Y
 B

L
V

D

INTL SPEEDWAY BLVD W

C
O

R
S

A
IR

 D
R

AEROSPACE
B

LV

D

AEROSPACE B
LVD

��610

��598

��618

��601

��419

��602

��311

��211

��321

��341

��155

��241

��340

��320

��1500

��1530

��221

��643

��510

��501

��312

��509

��331

��101

��641��260

��250

��398

��553

��259

��415

��150

��500

��508

��249

��253

��273��269

��607

��267

��631

��603
��502

��175

��513

��605

��514

��516

��398A

��1575

��398B

��653

��543

��530

��1624

��526

��511

Number Name

101 Corsa i r  Ha l l
150 Nor th  Ch i l le r
155 Residence Ha l l  (Under  Const ruc t ion)
175 Campus Safe ty
211 McKay Ha l l
221 Apol lo  Ha l l
241 Dool i t t le  Ha l l
249 Bookstore
250 Mai l  Serv ices
253 Undergraduate  Research and D isab i l i t y  Serv ices
259 Tine Dav is  F i tness  Center
260 Student  F inanc ia l  Serv ices
267 Center  For  Fa i th  & Sp i r i tua l i t y
269 Racquetba l l  Cour t
273 Student  Suppor t  Serv ices  and Honors  Program
311 Advanced F l igh t  S im Center
312 Fleet  Main tenance Hangar
320 Fl igh t  Opera t ions
321 Col lege o f  Bus iness
331 Wil l ie  Mi l le r  Ins t ruc t iona l  Center
340 Avia t ion  Main tenance Sc iences
341 Col lege o f  Av ia t ion
398 AMS Hangar

398A Test  Ce l l
398B Engine Test  Ce l ls
415 Canavera l  Ha l l
419 Col lege o f  Ar ts  &  Sc iences
500 Wel lness  Center  -  HDS
501 ROTC Center
502 Wel lness  Center  -  Counse l ing
508 Pr in t  Shop
509 Veteran 's  Af fa i rs
510 Eagle  A lumni  Center
511 Crot ty  Tenn is  Complex
513 Modular  Bu i ld ing  -  Te lescope
514 Track  & F ie ld  Concess ion
516 Track  & F ie ld  B leachers
526 ROTC Obstac le  Course
530 Mul t ipurpose Ar t i f i c ia l  Tur f  F ie ld 
543 Ar t i f i c ia l  Tur f  Sof tba l l  F ie ld 
553 Baseba l l  /  Sof tba l l  C lubhouse 
598 JPR S tudent  Center  &  Admiss ions  V is i to r  Center
601 ICI  Center
602 J im W Henderson Administration & Welcome Center
603 Sl iwa Stad ium
605 Soccer   -  T icke t  Concess ion
607 Soccer  F ie ld  B leachers
610 Student  Un ion (Under  Const ruc t ion)
618 Lehman Col lege o f  Eng ineer ing
631 South  Ch i l le r
641 Admiss ions  Opera t ions
643 Engineer ing  Spec ia l  Pro jec ts  & Labs
653 C l yde  Morr is  Mul t ipurpose F ie ld
1500 Student Village (Adams, Wood, Tallman Commons) 
1530 Student Village (O'Conner & Stimpson)
1575 Richard Petty Multipurpose West Field 
1624 Richard Petty Multipurpose East Field

Shirani
Callout
Registration at
Willie Miller Instructional Center


	Corsair Hall: 
	North Chiller: 
	Residence Hall Under Construction: 
	Campus Safety: 
	McKay Hall: 
	Apollo Hall: 
	Doolittle Hall: 
	Classroom Mod A: 
	Mail Services: 
	Classroom Mod B: 
	Tine Davis Fitness Center: 
	Student Financial Services: 
	Center For Faith  Spirituality: 
	Racquetball Court: 
	Advanced Flight Sim Center: 
	Fleet Maintenance Hangar: 
	Flight Operations: 
	College of Business: 
	Willie Miller Instructional Center: 
	Aviation Maintenance Sciences: 
	College of Aviation: 
	AMS Hangar: 
	Test Cell: 
	Engine Test Cells: 
	Canaveral Hall: 
	College of Arts  Sciences: 
	Wellness Center HDS: 
	ROTC Center: 
	Wellness Center Counseling: 
	Print Shop: 
	Mod Five: 
	Eagle Alumni Center: 
	Crotty Tennis Complex: 
	Mod Four: 
	Track  Field Concession: 
	Track  Field Bleachers: 
	ROTC Obstacle Course: 
	Multipurpose Turf Field: 
	Artificial Turf Softball Field: 
	Athletic Services Building: 
	John Paul Riddle Student Center: 
	ICI Fieldhouse: 
	Sliwa Stadium: 
	Ticket Concession: 
	Soccer Field Bleachers: 
	Student Union Under Construction: 
	Lehman College of Engineering: 
	South Chiller: 
	Admissions Operations: 
	Engineering Special Projects  Labs: 
	Clyde Morris Multipurpose Field: 
	Student Support Services and Honors Program: 


