Numb	per Name
101	Corsair Hall
150	North Chiller
155	Residence Hall (Under Construction)
175	Campus Safety
211	McKay Hall
221	Apollo Hall
241	Doolittle Hall
249	Bookstore
250	Mail Services
253	Undergraduate Research and Disability Services
259	Tine Davis Fitness Center
260	Student Financial Services
267	Center For Faith & Spirituality
269	Racquetball Court
273	Student Support Services and Honors Program
311	Advanced Flight Sim Center
312	Fleet Maintenance Hangar
320	Flight Operations
321	College of Business
331	Willie Miller Instructional Center
340	Aviation Maintenance Sciences
341	College of Aviation
398	AMS Hangar
398A	Test Cell
398B	Engine Test Cells
415	Canaveral Hall
419	College of Arts & Sciences
500	Wellness Center - HDS
501	ROTC Center
502	Wellness Center - Counseling
508	Print Shop
509	Veteran's Affairs
510	Eagle Alumni Center
511	Crotty Tennis Complex
513	Modular Building - Telescope
514	Track & Field Concession
516	Track & Field Bleachers
526	ROTC Obstacle Course
530	Multipurpose Artificial Turf Field
543	Artificial Turf Softball Field
553	Baseball / Softball Clubhouse JPR Student Center & Admissions Visitor Center
598	
601	ICI Center
602	Jim W Henderson Administration & Welcome Center
603	Sliwa Stadium
605	Soccer - Ticket Concession
607	Soccer Field Bleachers
610	Student Union (Under Construction)
618	Lehman College of Engineering
631	South Chiller
641	Admissions Operations
643	Engineering Special Projects & Labs
653	Clyde Morris Multipurpose Field
1500	Student Village (Adams, Wood, Tallman Commons)
1530	Student Village (O'Conner & Stimpson)
1575	Richard Petty Multipurpose West Field
1624	Richard Petty Multipurpose East Field

